BLD-YT08D
Optional Accesories (sold separately):
Emergency LED Driver
ORDER CODE: VOL24-40W-3P-3CCT-UD
Colour Selectable
3000K / 3500K / 4000K
Power Selectable
30W / 35W / 40W
120-347V
Universal Driver
0-10V dimmable
Volumetric Troffer
Power Selectable | Colour Selectable | 120-347V
Ideal for commercial lighting areas such as offices, retail spaces,
hallways, healthcare applications, and more
Seismic Mounting
Clips Included Meets / Exceeds
DLC 5.1 Glare Standards for
Increased Visual Comfort
Measures 2' x 4'
47.72"
23
.7
4"
2.07"
ORDER CODE: VOL24-40W-3P-3CCT-UD
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage	 30W/35W/40W
Voltage	 120-347V
Power Factor	 0.91
THD	 20.2%
Operating Temp	 -20 to 40°C
Housing	 Metal
Cover	 Polycarbonate
Finish	 White
IP Rating	 IP20
Net Weight	 21.2 lbs
Gross Weight	 25.4 lbs
Carton Qty 	 2
Carton Dimensions	 49.5 x 5.5 x 25.7 in
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy	 122 lm/W
CCT	 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
CRI		 86
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Warranty	 5-year
Factory Settings	 40W | 4000K
cETL	 5000444
DLC Premium	 S-PYCOWM
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
Emergency LED Driver	 BLD-YT08D
DIMENSIONSILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833
BRITISH COLUMBIA OFFICE
1140-2375 Fremont Street, Port Coquitlam,
British Columbia, Canada V3B 0N9   l   778-730-0448
LUMEN OUTPUT
3000K 3500K 4000K
30W 3960 lm 4080 lm 3990 lm
35W 4515 lm 4655 lm 4550 lm
40W 5025 lm 5190 lm 5086 lm